DETAILS
Weight
Content
Yarn Count
Features

Sizes

Case Packs
Colours
SKU's

SPECIFICATIONS

Centimeters

Chest (A)

Length from HPS (B)

Sleeve length (centre back) (D2)

Inches

Chest (A)

Length from HPS (B)

Sleeve length (centre back) (D2)

S-2XL

COLOURS

Black

Heather Dark Grey
Heather Grey
Navy

CHANGES
Total Net Change 0 SKU's

Activewear Europe 2019

72000

Adult Crewneck French Terry

237.0 G/SgM

60% Polyester, 40% Combed Ring Spun Cotton
30/1

Classic fit0

Transitioning to side seam in 20190

0.6 cm Contrast Grey neck tape

Twin-needle topstitch at neck, shoulder and waistbandJ
5.1 cm Rolled forward shoulder(

Woven labelO

Care labell

7.6 cm 1x1 rib knit spandex cuffs and waistband(
Oeko-Tex® Standard 100 Certified

S-2XL
S-2XL 24 PIECES
4

21
Tol- Tol+ S M L
1.905 1.905 48.260 53.340 58.420
2.540 2.540 68.580 71.120 73.660
2.540 2.540 83.820 86.360 88.900
Tol- Tol+ S M L
0.750 0.750 19.000 21.000 23.000
1.000 1.000 27.000 28.000 29.000
1.000 1.000 33.000 34.000 35.000
Code
036
334
346
032

XL

63.500
76.200
91.440

XL

25.000
30.000
36.000

2XL

68.580
78.740
93.980

2XL

27.000
31.000
37.000

3XL

73.660
81.280
96.520

3XL

29.000
32.000
38.000



